ANNEXURE - 45
(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

FINAL RESULT SHEET

ISEE RULE sG]

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 8-Supaul PARLIAMENTARY

CONSTITUENCY PART I

(To b usd both or Partamentry and Assembly Elecion)

Noof
tendered

Total

1062

670

500

739

NoTa

10

10

15

14

10

No.of
refected vores

Total of Valid
Votes

1047

667

498

731

72)

No.of Vald votescas nfavour of

SuoHAKAR
A

saoi

10

10

14

10

RusEsH
KUMARS/0-

s

RRsEsH
KUMARS/0-

as

o

10

14

10

Binoo

KUMAR SAHU | AWAHAR LAL | YUGESHWAR | KUMAR SINGH

onesH
PRASAD
VADAV

10

10

10

14

10

20

14

10

AnaND
PATHAK

D, AFRO)
Aum

10

10

10

sama
NARAYAN
MEHTA

sawer
xomaR

HOUDHARY

10

20

10

10

14

14
10

10

10

saniay
SARDAR

BHM KUMAR
GupA

NAvEEN
KOMAR SINGH

MANDAL

MANDAL

10

. ABUL

KaLAM AZaD

RANJEET

RANIAN

365

oiLEsHWAR

KaMAT

81

510

a17

245

KRAN DEVI

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment : 297484

Name of the Assembly Segment:

Serial No. of

poling saton

132




Noof
tendered

Total

503

558

658

NoTa

24

10

10

10

10

14

10

10

No.of

refected vores

Total of Valid

Votes

496

556

639

No.of Vald votescas nfavour of

SuoHAKAR
A

saoi

10

14

10
10

10

10

10

RusEsH
KUMARS/0-

s

RasEsH
KUMAR'S/0-

ns

o

10

10

14

10

Binoo
KUMAR SAHU | AWAHAR LAL | YUGESHWAR | KUMAR SINGH

onesH
PRASAD
VADAV

14

10

20

14

10

10

10

10

10
14

20

30

20

AnaND
PATHAK

D, AFRO)
Auam

10

10

10

10

sama
NARAYAN
MEHTA

sawer
omaR

HOUDHARY

14

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

saniay
SARDAR

BHM KUMAR
GupA

NAvEEN
KOMAR SINGH

10

MANDAL

MANDAL

. ABUL
LA AZaD

RANJEET
RANIAN

50

170

312

364

oiLEsHWAR
KaMAT

557

189

182

KRAN DEVI

14

50

10

10

14

10

Serial No. of

poling saton

133

274
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Date: 27/05/2019

Asistan Returming Offcer




